
Summer Term 2023 
Parent Dates 

Please note that any changes will 
be announced via text message or 

on our website. 

 
Elliston Term Dates 

2022/2023 
 

October Half Term 
 

School closes - Friday 21st October 2022 
(closes at normal time) 

 
School opens - Monday 7th November 2022 

 
End of Autumn Term 

 
School closes - Tuesday 20th December 2022 

(closes at 2:30pm) 
 

TEACHERS TRAINING DAY  
Tuesday 3rd January 2023  
(School Closed for Pupils) 

 
School opens - Wednesday 4th January 2023 

 
February Half Term 

 
School closes - Friday 10th February 2023 

(closes at normal time) 
 

School opens - Monday 20th February 2023 
 

End of Spring Term 
 

TEACHERS TRAINING DAY  
Monday 13th March 2023  

(School Closed for Pupils) 
 

School closes - Friday 31st March 2023 
(closes at 2:30pm) 

 
School opens - Tuesday 11th April 2023 

 
May Half Term 

 
Bank Holiday - Monday 1st May 2023 

(School Closed) 
 

Bank Holiday - Monday 8th May 2023 
(School Closed) 

 
School closes - Friday 26th May 2023 

(closes at normal time) 
 

School opens - Monday 12th June 2023 
 

End of Summer Term 
 

School closes - Friday 21st July 2023 
(closes at 2:30pm) 

 
 



 
 

10 Apr BANK HOLIDAY - School closed 

11 Apr School opens 

12 Apr  

13 Apr  

14 Apr  

 

17 Apr Year 6 Booster 

18 Apr  

19 Apr  

20 Apr Healthy Eating Day Lunch  

21 Apr  

 

24 Apr Year 6 Booster 

25 Apr Year 5 Gifted & Talented  

26 Apr  

27 Apr FS2 Twist & Flip 

28 Apr Year 3 Swimming - Panther 

 

1 May BANK HOLIDAY - School closed 

2 May  

3 May  

4 May Year 5 Gifted & Talented 

5 May Kings Coronation Celebration 
Year 3 Swimming - Panther 

 

8 May BANK HOLIDAY - School closed 

9 May Year 6 SATs 

10 May Year 6 SATs 

11 May Year 6 SATs 

12 May  Year 6 SATs 
Year 3 Swimming - Panther 

Summer Term Dates 2023 

15 May  

16 May  

17 May  

18 May  

19 May Year 3 Swimming - Cougar 

 

22 May  

23 May  

24 May  

25 May Schools Summer BBQ Lunch 

26 May Year 3 Swimming - Cougar 

Break up at normal time 
Half Term 26/05/23 - 12/06/23 

12 Jun School opens 

13 Jun  

14 Jun Year 6 Butlins Trip 

15 Jun Year 6 Butlins Trip 

16 Jun Year 6 Butlins Trip 
Year 3 Swimming - Cougar 
Cystic Fibrosis Awareness - Wear Yellow 

 

19 Jun  

20 Jun  

21 Jun  

22 Jun  

23 Jun Year 3 Swimming - Cougar 

 

26 Jun  

27 Jun  

28 Jun Sports Day - FS & KS1 

29 Jun Sports Day - KS2 

30 Jun Year 3 Swimming - Cougar 

3 Jul  

4 Jul  

5 Jul  

6 Jul Year 6 Transition day (Secondary School) 

7 Jul Year 6 Transition day (Secondary School) 
Last day of current classes 

 

10 Jul First Day of new classes 
Year 5 Gifted & Talented 

11 Jul  

12 Jul  

13 Jul  

14 Jul  

  

17 Jul  

18 Jul  

19 Jul  

20 Jul  

21 Jul NO ACE CLUB 

Break up at 2:30pm 
Summer Break 21/07/23 - 04/09/23 


